JOFNUNARSJODUR SVEITARFELAGA

Aztlud framldég vegna nybuafreedsiu 2012

Nr.svf. Sveitarfélag

Aeetlud framlog
fijarhagsar 2012

0000
1000
1100
1300
1400
1603
1604
1606
2000
2300
2503
2504
2506
3000
3506
3511
3609
3709
3710
3711
3713
3714
3811
4100
4200
4502
4604
4607
4803
4901
4902
4908
4911
5200
5508
5604
5609
5611
5612
5706
6000
6100
6250
6400
6513
6515
6601
6602
6607
6611
6612
6706

Reykjavikurborg
Képavogsbaer
Seltjarnarneskaupstadur
Gardabeer
Hafnarfjardarkaupstadur
Sveitarfélagid Alftanes
Mosfellsbeer
Kjosarhreppur
Reykjanesbeer
Grindavikurbaer
Sandgerdisbeer
Sveitarfélagio Gardur
Sveitarfélagio Vogar
Akraneskaupstadur
Skorradalshreppur
Hvalfjardarsveit
Borgarbyggo
Grundarfjardarbaer
Helgafellssveit
Stykkishélmsbaer

Eyja- og Miklaholtshreppur
Sneefellsbaer

Dalabyggo
Bolungarvikurkaupstadur
isafjardarbaer
Reykholahreppur
Talknafjardarhreppur
Vesturbyggd
Sudavikurhreppur
Arneshreppur
Kaldrananeshreppur
Beejarhrepppur
Strandabyggd
Sveitarfélagio Skagafjorour
Hanaping vestra
Blondudsbeer
Sveitarfélagio Skagastrond
Skagabyggd
Hanavatnshreppur
Akrahreppur
Akureyrarkaupstadur
Nordurping

Fjallabyggd
Dalvikurbyggd
Eyjafjardarsveit
Horgarsveit
Svalbardsstrandarhreppur
Grytubakkahreppur
Sktustadahreppur
Tjérneshreppur
bingeyjarsveit
Svalbardshreppur

18.960.000
3.480.000
6.600.000

19.920.000

0
4.800.000
0

15.960.000
3.600.000
3.480.000
1.440.000
2.400.000
8.040.000

0

300.000
3.360.000
1.440.000
0
1.080.000
240.000
3.240.000
120.000
1.560.000
3.600.000
120.000
600.000
720.000
720.000

0

0

240.000
120.000
360.000
720.000
1.320.000
0

0

240.000

0
3.960.000
1.680.000
1.080.000
3.480.000
360.000

0

120.000
1.200.000
0

0

240.000

0
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6709
7000
7300
7502
7505
7509
7613
7617
7620
7708
8000
8200
8508
8509
8610
8613
8614
8710
8716
8717
8719
8720
8722

Langanesbyggd 480.000
Seydisfjardarkaupstadur 480.000
Fjardabyggd 4.680.000
Vopnafjardarhreppur 480.000
Flj6tsdalshreppur 0
Borgarfjardarhreppur 360.000
Breiddalshreppur 120.000
Djupavogshreppur 720.000
Flj6tsdalshérad 1.920.000
Sveitarfélagio Hornafjordur 2.040.000
Vestmannaeyjabeer 960.000
Sveitarfélagid Arborg 4.320.000
Myrdalshreppur 0
Skaftarhreppur 0
Asahreppur 0
Rangarping eystra 1.800.000
Rangérping ytra 1.560.000
Hrunamannahreppur 600.000
Hveragerdisbeer 960.000
Sveitarfélagid Olfus 2.760.000
Grimsnes- og Grafningshreppur 180.000
Skeida- og Gnupverjahreppur 240.000
Fléahreppur 0

SAMTALS 145.560.000
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